
Tuesday 16 June Wednesday 17 June Thursday 18 June Friday 19 June Saturday 20 June Sunday 21 June

Morning Arrive in Auckland School School School Visit Waitomo Caves glow
worm caves as a group Day with homestay family

Afternoon Arrive in Auckland and visit
homestay School School School Learn about New Zealand kiwi

with a close up visit Day with homestay family

Evening Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay

Monday 22 June Tuesday 23 June Wednesday 24 June Thursday 25 June Friday 26 June Saturday 27 June

Morning School School School School Conservation education visit
to Auckland Zoo

Souvenir shopping in the
morning/free time in Auckland

Afternoon School School School

Sightseeing tour of Auckland,
including Eden Park, Harbour
Bridge, Sugar Works, beaches

and more

Stardome astronomy
interactive dome presentation

event
Depart back to home country

Evening Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay Stay the night with homestay Stay in Auckland hotel Stay in Auckland hotel

School and homestay 2 weeks
16 - 27 June 2026
12 days 11 nights
Auckland and beyond

Price
From $2,535 (32pax)

We can customise this
programme for any number

of students

Suitable for groups who:
Want and extended time in New Zealand
Would like to spend more time in a New Zealand school
Want to have a homestay experience

To secure this booking today, please contact:
Courtney Davies
Senior Education Programme Manager at Master Travel Group Study Tours
courtney.davies@mtgtourism.com
WhatsApp +64 211 486 274 or WeChat ID Courtney-NZ-MTG

Programme prices include:
All accommodation, land transport, school
enrolment, entry for any activities, 3x meals
per day, New Zealand facilitator travelling

with the group, any taxes payable.


